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i 1 92-500/93-250
g : TouchNTuff®
M . Nitrile

BEE (ZX) : 0.11 mm /4.3 mil

107-06-2 2-—H 2k 100.0
2050-77-3 1-lododecane 100.0
115-20-8 2,2,2-Trichloroethanol 100.0
540-84-1 FERE 100.0
95-49-8 BEFEE 100.0
110-80-5 Z=P& 100.0
122-99-6 2-Phenoxyethanol 3.0

107-85-7 3-Methylbutylamin 100.0
51-21-8 5-Fluorouracil (50 mg/ml) 5.0

64-19-7 (7K ) BAER 100.0
75-05-8 2B 100.0
79-06-1 Acrylamide, aqueous solution 40.0
79-10-7 RER 100.0
107-05-1 Allyl chloride 100.0
7664-41-7 a8 100.0
1336-21-6 EE=R 43 25.0
62-53-3 E:3:7 100.0
65-85-0 Benzoic Acid, sat. solution 1.0

100-51-6 B2 100.0
9041-93-4 Bleomycin Sulfate 1.0
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A

Mg

M . Nitrile
EE (ZX)

: 92-500/93-250
. TouchNTuff®

: 0.11 mm /4.3 mil

B 3k 19 iBE R AT B 4R HE EN ISO 374 R ASTM F739 #rE#t 1T

X RIE BIABE R R RBUA AT R E R

74-97-5

58-08-2

154361-50-9

75-15-0

41575-94-4

154-93-8

25154-42-1

15663-27-1

110-82-7

108-94-1

50-18-0

4342-03-4

106-93-4

74-95-3

111-92-2

1300-21-6

68334-30-5

109-89-7

60-29-7

28454-70-8
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Bromochloromethane
Caffeine, Saturated solution
Capecitabine (26mg/ml)
— b
Carboplatin
Carmustine (3.3 mg/ml)
Chlorobutane, isomers
Cisplatin (1 mg/ml)
nek
BZN=]. 1]
Cyclophosphamide (20 mg/ml )
Dacarbazine

ZRZKR
Dibromomethane
—TH
Dichloroethane
SHLS
=z
—ZB

Diisononylamin

100.0

2.0

2.6

100.0

1.0

0.33

100.0

0.1

100.0

100.0

2.0

1.0

100.0

100.0

100.0

100.0

100.0

100.0

100.0

100.0

> 480'
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SRR

108-20-3
67-68-5
927-62-8
68-12-2
111-43-3
114977-28-5
25316-40-9
56390-09-1
64-17-5
64-17-5
1239-45-8
141-78-6
33419-42-0
50-00-0
50-00-0
50-00-0
50-00-0
8006-61-9
95058-81-4

111-30-8
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i 1 92-500/93-250
g : TouchNTuff®
M . Nitrile

BEE (ZX) : 0.11 mm /4.3 mil

—HiE# ( DMSO )
Dimethylbutylamine
—RERBE

Dipropyl ether
Docetaxel (10 mg/ml)
Doxorubicin hydrochloride (2 mg/ml)
Epirubicin HCI (2mg/mL)
V] -]

b ]
RLZE | BAKER
V] ¥

Etoposide (20 mg/ml)
Formaldehyde

Gl

3]

R

b

Gemcitabine (38mg/ml)
R=E , 50%

100.0

100.0

100.0

100.0

100.0

1.0

0.2

0.2

95.0

70.0

4.0

100.0

2.0

50.0

35.0

37.0

25.0

100.0

3.8

50.0
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1)

142-82-5
392-56-3
7647-01-0
7664-39-3
7664-39-3
10035-10-6
7722-84-1
100286-90-6
78-81-9
27775-00-4
67-63-0
67-63-0
67-56-1
59-05-2
78-93-3
108-10-1
80-62-6
8004-87-3
65271-80-9

121-69-7
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Yo

At

EE (ZX)

Hexafluorobenzene
R

SEBM(BR, 48-51% wiw)
Hydrofluoric Acid

SR (48% wiw)
TBEE

Irinotecan (20 mg/ml)
Isobutylamine
Isononylamin

Ak

FAE

FEE

Methotrexate (25mg/ml)
REZEM (TH )
RERTH

: 92-500/93-250

: TouchNTuff®

: Nitrile

: 011 mm/ 4.3 mil

FRERFKREPEE(>99.0% w/w)

Methyl violet

Mitoxantrone

N,N-Dimethylbenzenamine

100.0

100.0

37.0

49.0

10.0

48.0

30.0

2.0

100.0

100.0

100.0

70.0

100.0

25

100.0

100.0

100.0

100.0

0.2

100.0

> 480'
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l i 1 92-500/93-250
g : TouchNTuff®
M . Nitrile
BEE (ZX) : 0.11 mm /4.3 mil

4637-24-5 N,N-Dimethylformamide dimethyl acetal
71-36-3 ETHEE

109-73-9 n-Butylamine
1126-78-9 N-Butylaniline
110-68-9 N-Butylmethylamine
110-54-3 na=y

872-50-4 n-EA E-2- ML IR e
100-61-8 N-Methylaniline
71-23-8 EREE

54-11-5 B&aT

7697-37-2 R

7697-37-2 B

111-86-4 Octylamine

61825-94-3 Oxaliplatin (5.0 mg/mL)

33069-62-4 Paclitaxel (6.0 mg/mL)

307-34-6 Perfluorooctane
7664-38-2 B
88-89-1 Picric acid saturated solution

65996-93-2 Pitch, coal tar, high-temp.

65996-93-2 Pitch, coal tar, high-temp.
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100.0

100.0

100.0

100.0

100.0

100.0

100.0

100.0

100.0

100.0

50.0

70.0

100.0

0.5

0.6

100.0

85.0

1.0

99.0

100.0
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107-98-2

174722-31-7

69-72-7

1310-73-2

1310-73-2

3019-89-4

7664-93-9

1634-04-4

127-18-4

109-99-9

52-24-4

108-88-3

102-82-9

121-44-8

71486-22-1

1330-20-7
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Yo

At

EE (ZX)

RAoEERR
Rituximab (10mg/mL)
Salicylic acid
&L

&M

Sodium m-cresolate
RER

REMTR
mEZH

L=

thiotepa (10mg/ml )
GES

=T

=z

Vinorelbine

—RX , RSN
Diestone DLS
Diestone SR

Divinol CAF

HYJET V

: 92-500/93-250

: TouchNTuff®

: Nitrile

: 011 mm/ 4.3 mil

100.0

1.0

100.0

40.0

50.0

100.0

50.0

100.0

100.0

100.0

1.0

100.0

100.0

100.0

1.0

100.0
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i 1 92-500/93-250
B : TouchNTuff® B &k PR BB AT H 24818 EN ISO 374 f ASTM F739 #RE#TIREM ., HERTHNES CHEBETE
wE . Nitrile R FINEIE R B RAUA TR SRR E1R 4
BEE (ZX) : 0.11 mm /4.3 mil
Skydrol 5 L
Skydrol 500 B Type 4 L
Skydrol LD4 L 54' c <1 c
M_ Terms of Service | 10
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